Poster Presentations

1. Understanding the Cultural Dimension of CLIL in Science Lessons: A Case Study
in Colombia.

Mr. Edgar Garzon-Diaz Los Andes University. PhD student University of Aberdeen
Email: ea.garzon@uniandes.edu.co

2. The sooner the better? Implementing CLIL in a Primary School in England: the
impact of CLIL on learners’ motivation when learning Italian as a foreign language.

Ms. Michela Measso.PhD student Sheffield Hallam University.
Email: Michela.Measso@student.shu.ac.uk

3. A Goal-setting Kit to Increase Motivation, Confidence and Attainment in Gen Y
and Gen Z Language Learners

Dr. Veronica Deren Victorian School of Languages Email: vderen@bigpond.com
veronicad@vsl.vic.edu.au

4. The Language Magician

Dr. Julian Concha de Vega
Education Adviser, Spanish Embassy Education Office
Email: concha.julian@mecd.es

5. STEM + German: Math and Science exhibitions and German
Ms. Kathrin Lauber, Goethe Institute
Email: Kathrin.Lauber@London.goethe.org

6. The Effectiveness of a “Twin” Course at Tertiary Level
Education: Findings from a Pilot Cross-Curricular CLIL
Course for Engineering Students

Yoshie Iijima, National Institute of Technology, Okinawa College
Email: y-iijima@okinawa-ct.ac.jp

7. Language Learning and Collaborative Translation: activities to enhance
confidence and motivation

Gioia Panzarella, University of Warwick,
Email: G.Panzarella@warwick.ac.uk

8. 1+2 Language policy in Scotland: Helping Primary teachers implement
meaningful content: The PowerLanguage Platform tool

Nadine Fraize, PowerLanguage
Email: nadine@langues-et-terre.net
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